Mackay Tuesday 16 April, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1800 metres $16500

02 Vegas Flyer(Rebecca Binder) Chris Mclver

03 Craiglea Virtue(Krystle Johnston) Mr Adin
Thompson

04 Fabulous Child(QOlivia Cairns) Chris Whiteley
05 Winsomemore (NZ)(Joshua Ms Chelsea
Manzelmann) Jokic

1 SMARTSTATE VEHICLE RENTALS BenchMark 69 Handicap

01:45PM

3 56.5
1 54.0

2 54.0
54.0

MACKAY BLUES ROCK SESSION 6TH JULY BenchMark 69

Handicap
1300 metres

01 Casta(Trinity Bannon)

02 Under the Weather(QOlivia Cairns)
03  Mr Attitude(Ricky Vale)

04 Lamerican(Rebecca Binder)

05 Heyington(Rebecca Binder)

$16500
Ryan Wiggins
Justin Stanley
Ashley Butler
Hannah English
Chris Mclver

SEVEN MACKAY Maiden Handicap

1200 metres $16500
01 Craiglea Eskimo(Krystle Johnston) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
02 Ifyouknowhatimean(Olivia Cairns)  Justin Stanley
03  Lots of Interest(John Ryan Wiggins
Manzelmann)
04 Casino Week(Joao Campeao) Martin Haley

05 Drumeous(Joao Campeao)

07 Craiglea Treacle(Joao Campeao)
08 Exelant Mosh(Bill Dale)

09 Mighty Meerkat(Ian D Shaw)

Ms Elyce Smith
Katariina Aho
Hannah English

Graham
Watson

02:20PM
4 63.5
61.5
60.5
57.5
57.0

a N = W

02:55PM 6
1 59.0

8 59.0
3 59.0

7 58.0
4 57.0
9 54.0
6 54.0
5 54.0

CANELAND CENTRAL MACKAY TURF GIRL Class 2 Handicap

1050 metres $16500

01 Clifton County(Joao Campeao) Ms Elyce Smith

02  Frugal(Ricky Vale) Ryan Wiggins
03 Magic Word(Shane Sigvart) Justin Stanley
04 Tevye(Kerrod Smyth) Mr Adin
Thompson

05 Double Em(Tim Cook) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

03:35PM 7 AMATEUR RACEDAY 25TH MAY Ratings Band 0 - 55

7 615
1 58.0
5 58.0
6 58.0

4 555

07
08

Devious(Peter Duncan)
Insolvent(Bill Dale)

Nathan Day
Hannah English

MACKAY TURF GIRL RACEDAY 27TH APRIL QTIS
Three-Years-Old Handicap
1050 metres QTIS: $28500, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03
04
05
06

07

08
09

Bold Aurora(Garnett Taylor)
Legal Ties(Lyle Rowe)

Favor of God(John Manzelmann)
Zloto(Peter Fleming)
Reconis(Todd Austin)
Gohan(Mick Attard)

Amron(Amanda Marriage)

Great Fox(Tim Cook)
Stars Don't Rust(Ian D Shaw)

Ryan Wiggins
Ms Elyce Smith
Hannah English

Thomas Doyle
Nathan Day

Mr Adin
Thompson

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Chris Whiteley

Graham
Watson

BOOK FUNCTIONS IN EVENT CENTRE Class 3 Plate

1300 metres

01
02
03
04

05
06

07
09
10

Emberspeed (NZ)(Trinity Bannon)
Magmellou(Jamie McConachy)
Rhyola(Tom Button)

GOLDEN LIGHT(John
Manzelmann)

Hutcho(Tracy Simmons)
Prince of Mine(Ian D Shaw)

No Finer Jet(Glenda Bell)
Doubleo Ci(Joao Campeao)
Kanui(John Manzelmann)

Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03
04

Beta Buta Up(Glenda Bell)
Nadeem Esprit(Olivia Cairns)
Dash of Wizzard(Dennis Durand)

Art Nouveau(Joshua
Manzelmann)

$16500

$16500

Justin Stanley
Chris Whiteley
Ryan Wiggins
Ms Emma Bell

David Simmons

Graham
Watson

Ms Elyce Smith
Katariina Aho
Hannah English

Ms Elyce Smith
Justin Stanley
Martin Haley

Ms Chelsea
Jokic

2
3

04:10PM

N 0 O W h

10

04:45PM

10

05:20PM

v b O

54.0
54.0

59.0
58.5
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

59.0
59.0
59.0
57.5

57.5
57.5

57.0
56.0
55.5

59.0
58.5
58.0
57.5

05
06
07
08
09
10

Craiglea Cetina(Krystle Johnston)
Flinders Deagon(Jenny Bell)
Cornish Tales(Wayne Winters)
Emily's Song(Peter Fleming)
Justalad(Gary Fisher)

Hyper Drive(Joao Campeao)

Chris Mclver
Ms Emma Bell
Nathan Day
Thomas Doyle
Dale Evans

Mr Adin
Thompson

NN 0O w o

10

57.0
57.0
56.5
56.5
56.5
54.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




