Mackay Tuesday 16 April, 2019



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 SMARTSTATE VEHICLE RENTALS BenchMark 69 Handicap 1800 metres \$16500 01:45PM						Devious(Peter Duncan)	Nathan Day	2		0
	00 metres \$16500			_	80	Insolvent(Bill Dale)	Hannah English	3	54.0	0
02 03	Vegas Flyer(Rebecca Binder) Craiglea Virtue(Krystle Johnston)	Chris McIver Mr Adin	_	56.5 54.0	_	CKAY TURF GIRL RACEDAY 27T	H APRIL QTIS			0
		Thompson				1050 metres QTIS: \$28500 , Non QTIS: \$12000			04:10PM	
04	Fabulous Child(Olivia Cairns)	Chris Whiteley	2	54.0	01	Bold Aurora(Garnett Taylor)	Ryan Wiggins	5	59.0	10
05	Winsomemore (NZ)(Joshua	Ms Chelsea	4	54.0	02	Legal Ties(Lyle Rowe)	Ms Elyce Smith	4	58.5	
	Manzelmann)	Jokic			03	Favor of God(John Manzelmann)	Hannah English	3	54.0	
2 MACKAY BLUES ROCK SESSION 6TH JULY BenchMark 69					04	Zloto(Peter Fleming)	Thomas Doyle	6	54.0	
	ndicap				05	Reconis(Todd Austin)	Nathan Day	8	54.0	
130	00 metres \$16500			20PM	06	Gohan(Mick Attard)	Mr Adin	2	54.0	
01	Casta(Trinity Bannon)	Ryan Wiggins	4			(Thompson	_		
02	Under the Weather(Olivia Cairns)	Justin Stanley	3	61.5	07	Amron(Amanda Marriage)	Ms Chelsea	1	54.0	
03	Mr Attitude(Ricky Vale)	Ashley Butler		60.5			Jokic			
04	Lamerican(Rebecca Binder)	Hannah English		57.5	80	Great Fox(Tim Cook)	Chris Whiteley	9	54.0	
05	Heyington(Rebecca Binder)	Chris McIver	5	57.0	09	Stars Don't Rust(Ian D Shaw)	Graham Watson	10	54.0	
3 SEV	EN MACKAY Maiden Handicap									
120	1200 metres \$16500 02:55PM				6 BOOK FUNCTIONS IN EVENT CENTRE Class 3 Plate					
01	Craiglea Eskimo(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Chelsea	1	59.0	130	00 metres \$16500			:45PM	
		Jokic			01	Emberspeed (NZ)(Trinity Bannon)	Justin Stanley	10		
02	Ifyouknowhatimean(Olivia Cairns)	Justin Stanley	8	59.0	02	Magmellou(Jamie McConachy)	Chris Whiteley	1	59.0	
03	Lots of Interest(John	Ryan Wiggins	3	59.0	03	Rhyola(Tom Button)	Ryan Wiggins	6	59.0	
04	Manzelmann) Casino Week(Joao Campeao)	Martin Haley	7	58.0	04	GOLDEN LIGHT(John Manzelmann)	Ms Emma Bell	5	57.5	
05	Drumeous(Joao Campeao)	Ms Elyce Smith	4	57.0	05	Hutcho(Tracy Simmons)	David Simmons	2	57.5	
07	Craiglea Treacle(Joao Campeao)	Katariina Aho	9	54.0	06	Prince of Mine(Ian D Shaw)	Graham	7	57.5	
08	Exelant Mosh(Bill Dale)	Hannah English	6	54.0			Watson	•	07.10	
09	Mighty Meerkat(Ian D Shaw)	Graham	5	54.0	07	No Finer Jet(Glenda Bell)	Ms Elyce Smith	9	57.0	
	3 4, 23 24,	Watson			09	Doubleo Ci(Joao Campeao)	Katariina Aho	4	56.0	
4 641	NEL AND CENTRAL MACKAY TURI	CIDL Class 2 II	al:		10	Kanui(John Manzelmann)	Hannah English	8	55.5	
4 CANELAND CENTRAL MACKAY TURF GIRL Class 2 Handicap 1050 metres \$16500 03:35PM					7 AM	ATEUR RACEDAY 25TH MAY Rat	ings Rand 0 - 55			
01	·			Handicap						
02	Frugal(Ricky Vale)	Ryan Wiggins	1	58.0	120	00 metres \$16500	1	05:	20PM	
03	Magic Word(Shane Sigvart)	Justin Stanley	5	58.0	01	Beta Buta Up(Glenda Bell)	Ms Elyce Smith	1	59.0	
04	Tevye(Kerrod Smyth)	Mr Adin	6	58.0	02	Nadeem Esprit(Olivia Cairns)	Justin Stanley	6	58.5	
01		Thompson	3	30.0	03	Dash of Wizzard(Dennis Durand)	Martin Haley	4	58.0	
05	Double Em(Tim Cook)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	4	55.5	04	Art Nouveau(Joshua Manzelmann)	Ms Chelsea Jokic	5	57.5	

05	Craiglea Cetina(Krystle Johnston)	Chris McIver	9	57.0
06	Flinders Deagon(Jenny Bell)	Ms Emma Bell	3	57.0
07	Cornish Tales(Wayne Winters)	Nathan Day	8	56.5
80	Emily's Song(Peter Fleming)	Thomas Doyle	2	56.5
09	Justalad(Gary Fisher)	Dale Evans	7	56.5
10	Hyper Drive(Joao Campeao)	Mr Adin	10	54.5
		Thompson		

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.